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Health & Safety Officer On-site farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021049 4795 03 689 7213

Show Director: Harriet Gardner

President of the Ground Jury: Kaye Williams
President of the Appeal Committee: Ray Ward-Smith
Technical Delegate: Roger Laplanche Chief Steward: Pauline Quigley

Assistant Stewards: Meredith Bath, Kay Buckley, Nathan Brown, Carole Serong
Veterinary Delegate: Bruce Taylor Treating Veterinarian: Dawne Nairn
Announcers: Alex Coleman, Thomas Gardner, Nikki Mee, Marie Ward

Show Treasurer: Lewis McLellan Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond

O O

Committee: Fiona Andersen, Brodie Botica, Catherine Boyer, Anna Douglass, Rosa

Douglass, Tim Douglass, Debbie Eddington, Sara Fisher, Kate Fraser, Thomas
Gardner, Phillipa Gillies, Amy McMuilan, Jane Neave, Bill Phiskie, Alysha Verrall
Patrons: John Lavender, Jane Neave, Ray & Kath Ward-Smith, Ron Williamson

E - HEEEEE— |
Lysaght Horse Coaches - Ring 1 Jumping

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designher: Lex Peddie assisted by Emma Barker
Judges: Kaye Williams, Malcolm McKee, Debbie Eddington, Blue Clark
O O
Fill Fuel - Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Donella Still
Judges: Marie Ward, Angela Bailey, Sue Eaves, Kay Buckley, Nathan Brown
O O
Zealandia & Meadow Lands Farm - Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Tony Hutton | Course Designer: Barry Manson
Judges: Sonya Smith, Bob Gray, Christine Chinnery

Dunstan Horsefeeds - Ring 4 Show Hunter
Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Lisa Clark



All rings will be running to draw order. Late entries must start first.

O O

A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).

O~ O

Roundhill Ski Area sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O- O

Alllocal jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at this show.

O-

Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.

All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O -O

Ali riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O —O

All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds. Excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.
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MAJESTIC HORSE FLOATS

11 Majestic Horse Floats South Island
Speed Horse Title Table C 120cm Art 239

Lysaght Horse Coaches Ring 1 -
Saturday, 08:30 am

10

McMiliains Equine Feeds South

Island Speed Pony Title Table C (Mainland
Coachwork Series) 110cm Art 239

~_

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD
A ——

1 80 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies

2 103 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

3 178 Fun House Angus Price

4 21 Benrose Silver Shadow  Summer Borrie

5 255 Craigney Park Harlequin Pippa Bower

(] 221 Kaia Ellie Templeton

7 260 My Rainbow Rhythm Heidi Green

8 79 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies

9 206 BG Lennox Molly Smith

10 78 Bespoke Maygen gubb

11 201 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

12 77 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb

13 74 Just Lucky Sophie Emma
Fountain

16 124 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

16 130 Tallyho Zeus Casey Mackintosh

17 75 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles

18 250 My Buffalo Soldier Eva Wylaars

19 80 Destellar Samantha Gillies

20 231 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen

21 21 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie

22 206 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

23 178 Benrose Starlight Angus Price

24 254 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett

25 17 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison

(South Canterbury Saddiry Series)

V4

1 273 Weiti Lavade Maddison thompson
2 253 Clariton Gayle Baker

3 242 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker

4 215 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

5 33 Vali Molly Buist-Brown

6 10 Duke Brianna Bailey

7 63 Floriant DHU Larina Dolman

8 79 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies

9 261 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver

10 238 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

1 217 Sea Coral angus taylor

12 80 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies

13 170 McConnells Road Sharne Paton

14 165 Twist Olivia Crozier

15 264 Ashstan Black Rose Jess Land

16 43 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer
17 273 Rei Huia TH Silvermoon Maddison thompson
18 45 Double J Barman Pippa Collins

19 35 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

20 272 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
21 199 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair

22 248 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power

23 33 Payback Molly Buist-Brown
24 17 As Good As You Get Sonya Benison

25 71 Puketeraki Amy Evans

26 273 TH Centrestage Maddison thompson
27 64 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne
28 242 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker

29 63 Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman

30 131 Maximillion | Grace Manera

31 79 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

32 114 Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell
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249
254
178

206
17
117
79
249

Wembleybrook Tiffany
Whakapirau Cherry Ripe

Benrose Starlight
Destellar

Vapour Trail NZPH
MF Spotlit
Springvale Tama
Benrose Playtime
Larabelle

Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase
120cm Art 274.1.5.3

Johanna Wylaars
Ellie Bennett
Angus Price
Samantha Gillies
Molly Smith
Sonya Benison
Harriet Laing
Emma Gillies
Johanna Wylaars

~

MAINLAND

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider

in conjunction with Green Henz 115-125cm
Art 238.2.2
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Chic Xtreme

First Lady

KWL Midship

Zoe

Veroana

Telladega ECPH
Blossom NZPH
Glenmark

Covergirl B
Socrates De La Ve Z
Wabi Sabi

TH Jasmine
Benrose Black Jack
Centino

SP Blue eyed ghost
Elleway GNZ

Emma Gillies
Pippa Collins
Amy Brenssell
Madeline Woods
Angus Price
Jakob Pascoe
Johanna Wylaars
Molly moffatt
Mikayla Wycliffe
Samantha Gillies
Bella Taane
Jessamy Wales
Emma Gillies
Jessica Hore
Maygen gubb
Quinn Coutts

14

Station 120-130cm Art 238.2.2
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Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series

In conjunction with Beaumont

HARRISON LANE

Payback

Kiwi Lansing
Clicquot

Emilio MSH
Corrida

Zactac Carnival
Renamour APH
Clear Ambitions
Kace

Vali

Rei Huia TH Silvermoon

McConnells Road
Twist

Vulcan GNZ
Quainton Labyrinth

Molly Buist-Brown
Larina Dolman
Louise marriott
Jess Land

Tyler McKee
Helen Ensor
Victoria Brown
Molly Buist-Brown
Kimberleigh
Molly Buist-Brown
Maddison thompson
Sharne Paton
Olivia Crozier
Katie Meredith
Zoe Shore

Price

Bloodstock



15 FMG Young Rider Series in
conjunction with Price Bloodstock 125-

135cm Art 238.2.2
Advice & Insurance

i 10 Duke Brianna Bailey
2 103 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
3 43 Copabella Camouflage  Makenzie Causer
4 34 Letano Anna Nalder
5 80 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies
6 28 Bellagio GNZ Molly moffatt
7 51 Dexter Holly Crean

MATTHEWS

HAN V*E RIANS

ABrod to m:%:‘w

16 Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Oid

Breeding Series in conjunction
with Calect Electrical Art 238.2.2

CALECT
EL ICAL

ES Quincy
Kiwi Strike

1 91
2 267

Katie Meredith
Lucy Olphert

bigonwriting

17 Big on Writing FE! CSI 1* FEI Art
273.3.31, 273.2.2.2, 273.4.3 140cm

242 Chalo ECPH
217 Sea Coral

198 FF Lisandro
242 Whimsical WDS

Steffi Whittaker
angus taylor

Tamara Silcock
Steffi Whittaker
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33 141

Weiti Lavade

Riverdown Rock N Roll

Top Gun

Houston ST

Mr Kingsman
Ngahiwi Makem
Estelle
NeverSayNever
Too Tango
Hashtag Yolo HSH
Foxy Lady GNZ
Edward NZPH
Zealand Blue HSH
Ngahiwi Nimbus
Red Rafferty
Astek Victor
Commanding Oak
Quantily GNZ
Trader

Carlotta GNZ
Bezzaz NZPH

TH Centrestage
Double Connection
Outlander
Glenbrooke All Roses
Double J Barista
Attenborough

Our Serenade
Awatuna Rocketman
The Wildchild

Hashtag Murphys Law
ngahiwi Bahama mama

Tickle me ElImo

Saturday, 08:30

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse
A2 110cm Art 238.2.1

Maddison thompson
Gayle Baker
Siobhan Hazlett
Rik van Miltenburg
Nadia Lyders

Molly moffatt

Grace Manera
Makaela Bruce
Desley Haas

Tyler McKee

Katie Meredith
Sonia Mckerchar
Emily Cammock
Sarah Dixon
Angela Ruddenklau
Lucy Tumer
Madeline Woods
Hanna Lowe
Teegan McCabe
Tamara Silcock
Jessica brough
Maddison thompson
Lauryn Toomey
Gail Richardson
Tanya Davie

Chioe Martin
Colleeen Marett
Maggie Bowles
Todd Magner
Rosie Smith
Sophie Sinclair
Maddison thompson
Niamh McCormack



©CONODOARWN -

3
31
138
107
270
237
184

248
33

235
139
24

133
21
61

264
58

17

267
275
273
115
121
247
155
125
92

189
238
128
149
198

33

GP Touch of Magic
Its Just George
Secret Ambition
Covergirl B

Dubai 2

Bizarre

Corletto MB
Smartymarty

Gosh Yam It GNZ
Clear Ambitions
TH Jasmine

Whole Lota Rosie
Rocky Ridge

Stella (c)

Lusetti

Silk Road

Ginger Kiss RE
Caldoctro ECPH
Aphrodite Il (c)

As Good As You Get
Double J Shamrock

Spraypoint Station Pirate

TH Qantas

Allie Saab
Southwood Reckless
Zoe

Nike Xtreme

Double J Jac O'Malley
Deo Volente EH
Wairoa Renegade
Double J Blueprint
Primus

Dangerous Dave
Azzam

TD Kingston
Raise A Saint
Wai Look
Bellini GNZ
Avantti

Shaw Lee

Kiwi Award

Lets Tango Too
Ngahiwi Isabelle
Argenteuil

BF Pocahontas
Kiwi Embrace
Londonderry Air

Blue Mountain St Nix (c)

Dundee Flag
Amour Retro
Debatable Miss
Houdini GNZ
Woodbine Orlando
DSC Pekomon (c)
Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Chilton

Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Kiwi Nickel

Awatuna Taylor Rose (c)

TM Trebbiano (c)
The Clansman

Kiwi Sapphire

Tell Tale

Dynamic AR

Ngahiwi Eyeonyou (c)

Talia Allison
Savannah Bruce
Nicole Martin
Mikayla Wycliffe
Sarah Peterson
Briar Watson
Georgia Reid
Kate Beattie
Emma Power
Molly Buist-Brown
Jessamy Wales
Kimberleigh
Abigail White
Holly Crean
Kathryn Manson
Lana Stevens
Sarah Dixon
Jess Land

Cate Davidson
Sonya Benison
Lucy Olphert
Lucy Tumer
Maddison thompson
Candace Kingsbury
Malisa Landreth
Madeline Woods
Katie Meredith
Hanna Lowe
Eva Harris

Camn Robertson
Katie Gerrets
Kylie Lyders
Amy McMullan
Tamara Silcock

Murray Jones Farrier Open Horse
A2 100cm Art 238.2.1

Anna duncan
Kate Beattie
Virginia Crawford
Georgina Cox
Skye Somerville
Fabriana McQuarrie
Jordie Plunkett
Savannah Bruce
Emma Power
Alex de Geest
Mikayla Blake
Andrew Munro
Jayne Beattie
Teegan McCabe
Margaret Ridley
Melissa Proctor
Emily Cammock
Kaitlyn Murray
Graciey Donnithorne
beth coleman
Zoe Groom

Zoe Shore

Ruby Knightbridge
Jacquie Webb
Todd Magner
Molly Taylor

Nadia Lyders

Jess Land

Abigail Hyslop
Angela Ruddenklau
Molly Buist-Brown

33 248
34 107

36 47
37 152
38 251
39 219
40 158
41 103
42 139
43 141
44 84
45 256
46 40
47 269
48 150
49 245
50 148
51 246

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

22

Sazerac GNZ (c)
Glamourgirl B

BR Navarro

Just Ted

Silver Hearts Legacy
Gusto le Roux

Luca (c)

Montalto

Centino

Ngahiwi Knight
Tickle me Elmo
Goldfinch GNZ

DSC Espresso (c¢)
Capone

Chronas QSH
Oceanic

Hows That
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Tulira

Emma Power
Mikayla Wycliffe
Jayne Beattie
Mandy Cooper
Jade McRae

Quinn Coutts
Anna Kate Taylor
Sarah Morris
Jessica Hore
Kimberleigh

Niamh McCormack
Nic Grant

beth coleman
Emily Cammock
Kate Perry
Fabriana McQuarrie
Katie Wilson

Amy McMullan
Kayla wilson

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider in conjunction with James

Davis Contracting 110-120cm Art 238.2.2
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Too Tango Desley Haas
Spraypoint Station Pirate Lucy Turner
Smartymarty Kate Beattie

Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury
Glenbrooke Final Rose  Tanya Davie
Houston ST Rik van Miltenburg
Puketeraki Amy Evans

Sitk Road Lana Stevens

Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett
Lusetti Kathryn Manson
My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver
Clariton Gayle Baker
Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell
Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison

The Wildchild Rosie Smith
Corletto MB Georgia Reid
Bizarre Briar Watson
Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
Astek Victor Lucy Turner

Rolux David Hutton
Bezzaz NZPH Jessica brough
Cordelia Tamara Coster
Attenborough Colleeen Marett
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EAST COAST

East Coast Performance Horses 5
Year Old Breeding Series in

conjunction with CWD Saddlery Art 238.2.2

155
191
149
253
198

DD ON -

65 Hugo Boss NZPH

Foxy Lady GNZ
Dynamic AR
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Carlotta GNZ

Georgina Dormer

Katie Meredith
Angela Ruddenklau
Amy McMullan
Gayle Baker
Tamara Silcock

ULIRARIMIOS

Uitramox 6 Year Old Breeding
Series in conjunction with Fill Fuel
Art 238.2.2

1 40
2 65

Zealand Blue HSH
Google NZPH

Emily Cammock
Georgina Dormer

267
155
149

70
111
43
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161
199
125
273
92
58
49
149
150
10 145
11 268
12 65

OCONOUAWN-

13 139
14 246
15 234
16 241
17 128
18 140

20 273

42 137

44 247

Double Jd Shamrock
Valrhona GNZ

Pure Cascade
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Takapoto India
Awatuna Rocketman
Lord Axel GNZ

Houdini GNZ
Hashtag Murphys Law
Quantily GNZ
ngahiwi Bahama mama
Deo Volente EH
Aphrodite Il (c)
Bellini GNZ
Dangerous Dave
Shaw Lee

Hashtag Yolo HSH
La dama Vegas

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Ngahiwi Knight
Tulira

Big Hoss

Rocky Ridge

Primus

Trader

Stella (c)

TH Qantas

Double Connection
Luca (c)

Double J Jac O'Malley
Hows That

Shoot The Breeze
Ngahiwi Nimbus
NeverSayNever

Nike Xtreme
Argenteuil

Wairoa Ruskyn
Goldfinch GNZ
Southwood Reckless
Tell Tale

Silver Hearts Legacy
Dundee Flag

Red Rafferty

Prince Of Brooks
Oceanic

Double J Blueprint
Dubai 2

Capone

Double J Barista

GP Touch of Magic
Commanding Oak

Lucy Olphert
Katie Meredith
Amy McMullan
Tanya Davie
Helen Ensor
Todd Magner
Makenzie Causer

Jill Ullrich Show Jumping Open
Horse 110cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3

Kaitlyn Murray
Sophie Sinclair
Hanna Lowe
Maddison thompson
Eva Harris

Cate Davidson
Georgina Cox

Amy McMullan
Fabriana McQuarrie
Tyler McKee

Sarah Ormandy
Georgina Dormer

Kimberleigh
Kayla wilson
David Hutton
Abigail White
Kylie Lyders
Teegan McCabe
Holly Crean
Maddison thompson
Lauryn Toomey
Anna Kate Taylor
Hanna Lowe
Katie Wilson
Kirsty Sharapoff
Sarah Dixon
Makaela Bruce
Katie Meredith
Alex de Geest
Eva Wylaars

Nic Grant

Malisa Landreth
Abigail Hyslop
Jade McRae
Margaret Ridley
Angela Ruddenklau
Kimberleigh
Fabriana McQuarrie
Katie Gerrets
Sarah Peterson
Emily Cammock
Chloe Martin
Talia Allison
Madeline Woods



45 187
47 273
48 209
49 160
50 138
51 68

53 33
54 34
55 76

57 198
57 85

Outlander

Th Tennessee boy
Avantti

Kiwi Embrace
Secret Ambition
TD Kingston
Ginger Kiss RE
Ngahiwi Eyeonyou (c)
Latona

Our Serenade
Pono

Azzam

Sinaloa GNZ

\V/

Gail Richardson
Maddison thompson
Skye Somerville
Andrew Munro
Nicole Martin
Anna duncan
Sarah Dixon
Molly Buist-Brown
Anna Nalder
Maggie Bowles
Desley Haas
Tamara Silcock
Dee Grant

/EALANDIA

Zealandia & Meadowlands Farm Ring
Saturday, 08:30 am

3 -
30

1 196
2 112
3 194
4 7

5 119
7 10
8 146
9 275
10 220
11 190
12 157
13 144
14 216
15 196
16 159
31

1 123
2 185
3 122
4 132
5 73
6 80
7 226
8 258
9 257
10 95
11 183
12 259
13 180

HORT LU

UH+

Introductory Horse A1 70cim Art

238.1.1

PL Flying Spur
Lochnagar

Henry Matisse (c)
Just Milly

George

Manhattan fire
Haupouri lcandy
Half to Midnight
Haupouri Halo NZPH
Helie

Funky Chicken BHS
Tramway Road
LockDown

PL Taste the Stars
Let's go lily

Hayley Shaw
Emma-Lee Kelly
Martin Sellbom
Claire Anderson
Becci Lampard
Brianna Bailey
Sonia Mckerchar
Lucy Tumer
Jessica brough
Paula Rogers (c)
Olivia Mitchell
Samara McKay
Megan Talbot (c)
Hayley Shaw
Elisha Morrison

Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art

238.1.1

Chelton Claire Rose
Sunny Brae Patrick
Mangaatui Miami
Corivale Knight Light
K8 Trick or Treat

Meadow Lands Lochiel (c)

Classic Cowboy
Skibbereen Upbeat
Dusty

NOBLE SECRET WISH
Folly Diva

Chance

Colour Mekewl

Tessa Laughton
Casey Reynolds
Chelsea Laughton
Jessica Mann
Bella Grace

Mia Webster

Emily Graamans (¢)
Emily Cooney

Zara Hazledine
Aiesha Goswami
Neve Graamans
Addalyn Proctor

Samantha Gillies

32
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95
257
182
132
226
57

67
260

183
185
136
259
168
257
123
182
122

135

190
194
241
100
162
98

157

264
176

Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

NOBLE SECRET WISH Zara Hazledine

Tallyho Iris (¢)
Just Fair (c)

Corivale Knight Light

Classic Cowboy
Pork Chop

Ellangowan St Louie

Emily Cooney
Kaiya Goswami
Jessica Mann
Mia Webster
Milly Dampier-
Crossley
Payton Downs

Ellangowan Spy Valley  Heidi Green

Meadow Lands Lochiel (c)

Folly Diva

Sunny Brae Patrick
Absolute Fiction
Chance

Galaxy Angel Wings
Dusty

Chelton Claire Rose
Sweetpea
Mangaatui Miami

Paint the Night
Let's go lily

Tequilla Surprise {c)
Augustus B
Lochnagar

Flag Duty

Astek gamechanger
Raff

Dapper HSH

PL Taste the Stars
Enticement
LockDown

Memphis

Final Impression
George

Wallaby way

Van West

Tramway Road
Stamp VWNZ
Myluckymay

Just Milly

Coco KSNZ

Funky Chicken BHS
Half to Midnight
Thomfield Millie

PL Flying Spur

Beaumont Rockafella

Eastwood ecph

Jimmy choux MPL (c)

Helie

Henry Matisse (c)
My Fine Line
Delta Lindeuex
Flying Fox

Turbo Timer Indy

Funky Chicken BHS
Paint the Night
Balenciaga
Lockdown

Samantha Gillies
Aiesha Goswami
Casey Reynolds
Sophie Martin
Neve Graamans
Jorja-Rose Parker
Emily Cooney
Tessa Laughton
Kaiya Goswami
Chelsea Laughton

Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art
238.1.1

Anikah Moody
Elisha Morrison
Kirsty Anderson
Dallas Hopkins
Emma-Lee Kelly
Rachel Beattie
Emma Hay
Lucy Tumer
Jakob Pascoe
Hayley Shaw
Frances Buckley
Megan Talbot (c)
Charles Cockerall
Rose Bowden
Becci Lampard
Niamh McCormack
Andrew Munro
Samara McKay
Dallas Hopkins
Kylie Lyders
Kayla wilson
Emily Bowler
Olivia Mitchell
Lucy Turner
Jackie Wear
Hayley Shaw
Abby Hore
Louise marriott
Mia Quinn
Paula Rogers (c)
Martin Sellbomn
Abigail White
Dallas Hopkins
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Katelyn Henderson

Introductory Horse 2 Phase Art
2741.5.3

Olivia Mitchell
Anikah Moody
Jess Land
sophie plimmer



5 29 Naomi APH Victoria Brown
6 135 Eastwood ecph Louise marriott
7 100 Delta Lindeuex Dallas Hopkins
8 112 Lochnagar Emma-Lee Kelly
9 194 Henry Matisse (c) Martin Sellborn

10 98 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson
1M1 6 Tequilla Surprise (c) Kirsty Anderson
12 32 Enticement Frances Buckley
13 241 My Fine Line Abigail White

15 104 DSC Pekomon (c) Annabel Hutton
16 24 Final Impression Rose Bowden

17 181 Cant Touch This (c¢) Cara Quinn

18 196 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

19 54 Jimmy choux MPL (c) Mia Quinn

20 265 Beau (c) Riley MacDonald
21 112 Picture This (c) Emma-Lee Kelly
22 239 Thomfield Millie Jackie Wear

23 100 Stamp VWNZ Dallas Hopkins
24 44 Memphis Charles Cockerall
25 99 Astek gamechanger Emma Hay

26 37 Mavericc Chloe Cameron
27 210 The Halo Effect Michelle Soper
28 14 Flag Duty Rachel Beattie
29 8 Just Milly Kayla wilson

30 141 Wallaby way Niamh McCormack
31 128 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders

32 169 Dapper HSH Jakob Pascoe

33 199 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
34 214 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

35 43 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer
36 162 Flying Fox Sarah Nesbitt (c)
37 69 Glenbrooke Roses Tanya Davie

38 160 Van West Andrew Munro

39 119 George Becci Lampard
40 102 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

41 148 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
42 26 Coco KSNZ Emily Bowler

43 100 Augustus B Dallas Hopkins
44 3 Mustang Firefly (c) Talia Allison

45 236 Doug (c) Jacquita Warren
46 275 Raff Lucy Tumer

47 173 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul

48 66 SS Regnen Rosa Douglass

SKI ARE
H ' l l £ TEKAPD

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

35 Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony
Series 2 Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

182 Just Fair (c)

67 Ellangowan St Louie
186 Dream Diva

136 Absolute Fiction

5 Tendulkar

193 Piper

147 Kuriheka Denlesh

Kaiya Goswami
Payton Downs
Bianca Reynolds
Sophie Martin
Ava Andersen
Ellie Scotland
Bella Edwards
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10

13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23

37
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57

260
231
176
200
257
181
255
129
182
252
142

181
255
74

252
231
176
136
142
201
276
279
193
129

182

147
260
105
221
255

54
140
20

225
47
265
16
112
59
148
210
179

31
269
15
139
199
128
66

Mustang puzzle me
Sugar and Sass

Pork Chop

Ellangowan Spy Valley
Harrison James
Ashton bluebell
Moccochino
Tallyho Iris (c)
Kaycee Replicate
Ginger tart
Sumners Surprise
Sweetpea

Ruby Blue

Just Simply Red

Kaycee Replicate
Ginger tart
Just Lucky

Ruby Bilue
Harrison James
Ashton bluebell
Absolute Fiction
Just Simply Red
Toffee Du Lux
Windsor Gangster
Hilkens Denilla
Piper

Sumners Surprise
Kolour Me

Just Fair (¢)
Tendulkar
Kuriheka Denlesh
My Rainbow Rhythm
Shes a Cracker
Kaia

Craigney Park Harlequin

Sugar and Sass

Jimmy choux MPL (c)

Blue Mountain St Nix (c)

BF Pocahontas
Mustang Firefly (c)
Splash Of Colours
Just Ted

Beau (c)
Londonderry Air
Picture This (c)
Glenbrooke Roses
The Munshi

The Halo Effect
Amour Retro
Ayrdene Banjo
Lets Tango Too
Noritake

Raise A Saint
Prince Of Brooks
Beaumont Flare
Volonte 11

SS Regnen
Rainbow Tom Tom (c)

Brylee Dunphy
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Heidi Green
kendra van leeuwen
sophie plimmer
Zoe Slater
Emily Cooney
Cara Quinn
Pippa Bower
PJ Mackintosh
Kaiya Goswami
Lilly Wright
Kate McDonald

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art
274153

Cara Quinn
Pippa Bower
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Lilly Wright
kendra van leeuwen
sophie plimmer
Sophie Martin
Kate McDonald
Poppy Slater
Grace Roy
Olivia Sheehan
Ellie Scotland
PJ Mackintosh
Emily Henderson
Kaiya Goswami
Ava Andersen
Bella Edwards
Heidi Green
Grace Hore
Ellie Templeton
Pippa Bower
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art 238.2.1

Mia Quinn
Teegan McCabe
Mikayla Blake
Talia Allison
Rhiarna Webster
Mandy Cooper
Riley MacDonald
Jayne Beattie
Emma-Lee Kelly
Tanya Davie
Lewis Mclellan
Michelle Soper
Melissa Proctor
Kirsty Anderson
Savannah Bruce
Kate Perry

Kate Beattie
Kimberleigh
Sophie Sinclair
Kylie Lyders
Rosa Douglass
Michaela Cameron



23 196 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

24 37 Mavericc Chioe Cameron

25 248 Ngahiwi Isabelle Emma Power l

26 218 TM Trebbiano (c) Molly Taylor =

27 16 BR Navarro Jayne Beattie

28 127  The Clansman Nadia Lyders aln - Vel I

29 236 Doug (c) Jacquita Warren

30 107 Glamourgirl B Mikayla Wycliffe www.main-events.com

31 181 Cant Touch This (c) Cara Quinn

212; 132 F(flor)taltoH ) fara/;: Molm's 401 Main-Events Tertiary Jumping
uriwao Hawke ess Pau : Py : :

34 195 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff Champlonshlp (in conjuncaan

3% 9 Princigalli Hannah Armstrong with class 40)

37 43 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer

38 234 Cartes De Jouer David Hutton 1 202 Celebrity VWNZ Lola Slaughter

39 269 Chronos QSH Kate Perry 2 35 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

40 248 Sazerac GNZ (c) Emma Power 3 199 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair

44 Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art

£

iYDS AGHT M 274.1.5.3
» L IMITED & rosgitiren 221

1 Kaia Ellie Templeton
2 17 MF Spotiit Sonya Benison
R 4 75 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles
Lysaght Horse Coaches ng 17 - 5 231 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen
Sunday, 08:30 am 6 130 Tallyho Zeus Casey Mackintosh
. crombie’
4
40 Crombie Lockwood Open Horse C AVA L L E R I A
120cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3 TOSCANA
; ;?; E;t‘g:mas g;aj; ;‘gz';;;ampson 43 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
3 145 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee Series I_n conjunction ‘_Nlth De
4 238  Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets Geest Construction and Ron Williamson
) 27 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell 135¢cm Art 238.2.2
6 202 Celebrity VWNZ Lola Slaughter
7 146 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
8 40 Zealand Blue HSH Emily Cammock
9 165 Twist Olivia Crozier
10 35 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder de
11 199 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair :
12 33 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown pre-built bathrooms
13 79 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies
14 139 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh
15 131 Maximillion Grace Manera
16 248 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power
17 253 Clariton Gayle Baker
18 241 Rocky Ridge Abigail White
19 237 Bizarre Briar Watson 242 Chalo ECPH Steffi Whittaker
20 191 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau 51 Dexter Holly Crean
21 10 Duke Brianna Bailey 145 Corrida Tyler McKee
227 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

= OO B WN =
N
o

Beaumont Birdie
Zactac Carnival

Jessica Hore
Helen Ensor

217 Sea Coral angus taylor

63 Floriant DHU Larina Dolman

198 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
0 80 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies



11 29 Renamour APH

12 267 Kiwi Strike

13 28 Bellagio GNZ

14 33 Vali

15 242 Whimsical WDS

16 43 Copabella Camouflage
17 34 Letano

Victoria Brown
Lucy Olphert
Molly moffatt
Molly Buist-Brown
Steffi Whittaker
Makenzie Causer
Anna Nalder

COUNTRY

44 Country TV Pony Grand Prix
Series in conjunction with Lysaght
Horse Coaches 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

YSAGHT =

LIMITED @ Bhosghclron
1 79 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies
2 249 Wembleybrook Tiffany ~ Johanna Wylaars
3 28 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin  Molly moffatt
4 178 Fun House Angus Price
5 103 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
6 117 Springvale Tama Harriet Laing
7 206 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith
8 80 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies
9 79 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
10 249 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

r

IVER-T

— WINES — ‘

WAITAKI’S FINEST WINES

45 River-T Wines Open Horse 125cm
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 155 Valrhona GNZ

2 27 KWL Midship

3 242 Glenbrooke Rosamo

4 251 Elleway GNZ

5 197 Quainton Labyrinth

6 80 Socrates Dela Ve Z

7 273 Rei Huia TH Silvermoon
8 64 Cavallo Marrone

9

272 Gothenburg |

Katie Meredith

Amy Brenssell

Steffi Whittaker
Quinn Coutts

Zoe Shore
Samantha Gillies
Maddison thompson
Graciey Donnithorne
Gabrielle Thomas

10 114 Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell

11 33 Payback Molly Buist-Brown
12 178 Veroana Angus Price

13 45 First Lady Pippa Collins

14 139 Kace Kimberleigh

15 202 Celebrity VWNZ Lola Slaughter

16 155 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith

17 79 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

18 242 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker
19 149 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan

46 Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series in conjunction with
Grassyards Farm 115 120cm Art 238.2.2

_——— e e

80 Destellar Samantha Gillies

1
2 17 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison
3 178 Benrose Starlight Angus Price

4 206 BG Lennox Molly Smith

5 254 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Benneit

6 75 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles
7 78 Bespoke Maygen gubb
8 156 Eleanor Righy Jade Miller

QUI-LISE
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1 279
3 106
4 77

5 21

6 130
7 221
8 181
9 124
10 250
11 255
12 201
13 74

14 260
16 276
16 142
17 231

105¢cm Equi-lise SI Pony Points
Series Championship in
conjunction with Equi EZ Strider Art
274153

Hilkens Denilla
Shes a Cracker
foxley pocket rocket
Missing Pieces
Tallyho Zeus

Kaia

Kaycee Replicate

TF Temperance Brennan

My Buffalo Soldier

Craigney Park Harlequin

Toffee Du Lux
Just Lucky

My Rainbow Rhythm
Windsor Gangster
Just Simply Red
Harrison James

Olivia Sheehan
Grace Hore
caseylee gubb
Summer Borrie
Casey Mackintosh
Ellie Templeton
Cara Quinn
Dayna Lowe

Eva Wylaars
Pippa Bower
Poppy Slater
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Heidi Green
Grace Roy

Kate McDonald
kendra van leeuwen

Fill Fuel Ring 2 - Sunday, 08:30

am

50

-

74

279
193
105
136
176
147
181

O~NO R WN

Open Pony Table C Art 239 100cm

Just Lucky

Hilkens Denilla
Piper

Shes a Cracker
Absolute Fiction
Ashton bluebell
Kuriheka Denlesh
Kaycee Replicate

Sophie Emma
Fountain

Olivia Sheehan
Ellie Scotland
Grace Hore
Sophie Martin
sophie plimmer
Bella Edwards
Cara Quinn

129

86

248
107
16

197
104

111
256
269
43

218
31

209
187

225

113

51
61
40
238
273
127
232
245
141

199
253

150
207
235

133
161
138

140
202
263
23
68
58

Sumners Surprise

Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Ngahiwi Isabelle
Glamourgirl B

BR Navarro

Chilton

DSC Pekomon (c)
Ayrdene Banjo

Awatuna Taylor Rose (c)

DSC Espresso (c)
Noritake

Anouk GZ

TM Trebbiano (c)
Lets Tango Too
Avantti

Outlander

BF Pocahontas
Splash Of Colours
Princigalli

Golden Strike (c)
Ngahiwi Eyeonyou (c)
Just Ted

TD Kingston

Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Kiwi Nickel

Prince Of Brooks
Sazerac GNZ (c)
Londonderry Air

The Clansman

Raise A Saint
Argenteuil

Kiwi Award

Blue Mountain St Nix (c)
Final Impression

Stella (c)

Ngahiwi Nimbus
Capone

Double J Blueprint
Th Tennessee boy
Mr Kingsman
Houston ST

Hows That

Tickle me Elmo
NeverSayNever
Hashtag Murphys Law
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Mustang Mochaccino
Oceanic

The Wildchild

TH Jasmine

Ginger Kiss RE
Lusetti

Houdini GNZ

Secret Ambition

Deo Volente EH
Trader

Westgrove GNZ
Paintball

Final Impression

TD Kingston
Aphrodite Il (c)

PJ Mackintosh

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse Table C 100cm Art 239

Zoe Groom

Emma Power
Mikayla Wycliffe
Jayne Beattie
Zoe Shore
Annabel Hutton
Kirsty Anderson
Todd Magner
beth coleman
Kate Perry
Makenzie Causer
Molly Taylor
Savannah Bruce
Skye Somerville
Gail Richardson
Mikayla Blake
Rhiarna Webster
Hannah Armstrong
Rebecca Kerr
Molly Buist-Brown
Mandy Cooper
Anna duncan
Ruby Knightbridge
Jacquie Webb
Kimberleigh
Emma Power
Jayne Beatltie
Nadia Lyders
Kate Beattie
Alex de Geest
Jordie Plunkett
Teegan McCabe
Carl Bowden

Open Horse Table C Art 239 110cm

Holly Crean

Sarah Dixon

Emily Cammock
Katie Gerrets
Maddison thompson
Nadia Lyders

Rik van Miltenburg
Katie Wilson
Niamh McCormack
Makaela Bruce
Sophie Sinclair
Gayle Baker

Talia Allison
Fabriana McQuarrie
Rosie Smith
Jessamy Wales
Sarah Dixon
Kathryn Manson
Kaitlyn Murray
Nicole Martin

Eva Harris

Teegan McCabe
Lola Slaughter
Sofia Hviid

Carl Bowden

Anna duncan

Cate Davidson
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Loot Jewellers Open Horse 105¢ci

Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

240
191
113
273
127
152
60

30

179
49

61

139
110
161
149
64

225
141
219
210
155
250

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
g
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25 107
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Kiwi Nickel
Dynamic AR
Golden Strike (c)

ngahiwi Bahama mama

The Clansman

Silver Hearts Legacy
Argenteuil
NeverSayNever
Amour Retro

Bellini GNZ

Ginger Kiss RE
Prince Of Brooks
Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Houdini GNZ
Dangerous Dave
Woodbine Orlando
Splash Of Colours
Tickle me Elmo

Luca (c)

The Halo Effect

Foxy Lady GNZ
Blossom NZPH
Ngahiwi Isabelle
Glamourgirl B
Princigalli

Gusto le Roux

As Good As You Get
Big Hoss

GP Touch of Magic
Rainbow Tom Tom (c)
Ngahiwi Eyeonyou (c)

Awatuna Taylor Rose (c)

Glenbrooke Roses
Kiwi Embrace
Dundee Flag

Cant Touch This (c)
Pono

Ngahiwi Nimbus
Ngahiwi Knight
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Just Ted

Kiwi Sapphire

Jacquie Webb
Angela Ruddenkiau
Rebecca Kerr
Maddison thompson
Nadia Lyders
Jade McRae

Alex de Geest
Makaela Bruce
Melissa Proctor
Georgina Cox
Sarah Dixon
Kimberleigh

Ruby Knightbridge
Kaitlyn Murray
Amy McMullan
Graciey Donnithorne
Rhiarna Webster
Niamh McCormack
Anna Kate Taylor
Michelle Soper
Katie Meredith
Eva Wylaars
Emma Power
Mikayla Wycliffe
Hannah Armstrong
Quinn Coutts
Sonya Benison
David Hutton

Talia Allison
Michaela Cameron
Molly Buist-Brown
Todd Magner
Tanya Davie
Andrew Munro
Margaret Ridley
Cara Quinn
Desley Haas
Sarah Dixon
Kimberleigh

Amy McMullan
Mandy Cooper
Jess Land

44 234
45 248
46 76
46 273
47 86

48 209
50 256
51 218
52 246
53 155

Cartes De Jouer
Sazerac GNZ (c)
Our Serenade

Th Tennessee boy
Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Avantti

DSC Pekomon (c)
TM Trebbiano (c)
Tulira

Nike Xtreme

David Hutton
Emma Power
Maggie Bowles
Maddison thompson
Zoe Groom

Skye Somerville
beth coleman
Molly Taylor
Kayla wilson
Katie Meredith

WHITE
STONE

CHE

ESE

CO——

Whitestone Cheese Open Horse

115cm Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

198
15
127
232
274
59
139
150
264
10 248
11 28
12 215
13 235
14 229
15 125
16 34
17 45
18 48
19 184
20 191
21 M
22 70
23 96
24 273
25 207
26 187
27 107
28 59
29 211

OCONOITNDWN =

Carlotta GNZ
Smartymarty

Mr Kingsman
Houston ST
Double Connection

Glenbrooke Final Rose

Whole Lota Rosie
Oceanic

Ashstan Black Rose
Gosh Yam It GNZ
Ngahiwi Makem
Wabi Sabi

TH Jasmine
Kingslea Kiwi
Double J Jac O'Malley
Latona

Double J Barman
Cordelia

Corletto MB

Red Rafferty
Puketeraki
Takapoto India

Top Gun

TH Centrestage
The Wildchild
Outlander

Covergirl B
Glenbrooke All Roses
Silk Road

Tamara Silcock
Kate Beattie

Nadia Lyders

Rik van Miltenburg
Lauryn Toomey
Tanya Davie
Kimberleigh
Fabriana McQuarrie
Jess Land

Emma Power
Molly moffatt

Bella Taane
Jessamy Wales
Sophie Townsend
Hanna Lowe

Anna Nalder

Pippa Collins
Tamara Coster
Georgia Reid
Angela Ruddenkiau
Amy Evans

Helen Ensor
Siobhan Hazlett
Madodison thompson
Rosie Smith

Gail Richardson
Mikayla Wycliffe
Tanya Davie

Lana Stevens



30 253

32 1M1
33 220
34 125
35 198
36 145
37 202
38 264
39 133

42 270
43 115
44 137
45 273
46 234
47 103
48 267
48 250
50 169

52 263

Clariton

As Good As You Get
Awatuna Rocketman

Bezzaz NZPH
Quantily GNZ
Azzam

Hashtag Yolo HSH
Westgrove GNZ
Caldoctro ECPH
Lusetti

Too Tango

Mustang Mochaccino

Dubai 2

Allie Saab
Double J Barista
Weiti Lavade
Rolux

Centino

Double J Shamrock
Wairoa Ruskyn
Telladega ECPH
Deo Volente EH
Paintball

\/

Gayle Baker
Sonya Benison
Todd Magner
Jessica brough
Hanna Lowe
Tamara Silcock
Tyler McKee
Lola Slaughter
Jess Land
Kathryn Manson
Desley Haas
Talia Allison
Sarah Peterson
Candace Kingsbury
Chloe Martin
Maddison thompson
David Hutton
Jessica Hore
Lucy Olphert
Eva Wylaars
Jakob Pascoe
Eva Harris

Sofia Hviid

/EALANDIA

Zealandia & Meadowlands Farm Ring
Sunday, 08:30 am
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60

94
39
276
180
73
244
258

OCO~NOWUN s WN -

278

-
- O
N
N

204
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Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art
238.2.1

Ellangowan Kookaburra Florence Hazledine

Heza QT

Katie Cammock

Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy

Colour Mekewl

KS Trick or Treat
Quizzmaster
Skibbereen Upbeat
Belladonna
Benrose Comet

Up Town Funk
Unknown

Lucky

Mangaatui Miami
Tallyho Neptune
Rednalhgih Lexi (c)

Addalyn Proctor
Bella Grace

Zara Wilson

Emily Graamans (c)
Jaimee adams
Summer Roy
Annabelle Waite (c)
Sophie Small

Katie Cammock

introductory Pony A2 70cm Art
238.2.1

Chelsea Laughton
Olivia Mehrtens
Eila Currie-Quinn

Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

KS Trick or Treat

Bella Grace

B WKN =

o~ D,

NO A WN =

10
1
12
14
15
16
17

204
123
185
226
258
132
183
257

266

180
278

168
244
276
95

259

243
10

32

162
112
176
172

144

98
44
141
194

277
119

Unknown

Chelton Claire Rose
Sunny Brae Patrick
Classic Cowboy
Skibbereen Upbeat
Corivale Knight Light
Folly Diva

Dusty

Chelton Southern lights
Jimbo

Belladonna

Colour Mekewl
Afallons Sweet Solitaire
Heza QT

Galaxy Angel Wings
Quizzmaster

Sophie Small
Tessa Laughton
Casey Reynolds
Mia Webster
Emily Graamans (c)
Jessica Mann
Aiesha Goswami
Emily Cooney
Ava Andersen
Neave O’Connell
Jaimee adams
Addalyn Proctor
Summer Roy
Katie Cammock
Jorja-Rose Parker
Zara Wilson

Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy

NOBLE SECRET WISH

Zara Hazledine

Introductory Pony A2 80cm Art

238.21

Chance

Mangaatui Miami
Chelton Claire Rose
Pork Chop

Quizzmaster
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Classic Cowboy

Neve Graamans
Chelsea Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Zara Wilson

Zara Hazledine
Mia Webster

Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Brackenleighs Requim
Folly Diva

TS Cassino

Afallons Sweet Solitaire
Tallyho Iris (c)

Corivale Knight Light
Ellangowan St Louie
Rednalhgih Lexi (c)
Jimbo

Galaxy Angel Wings
Tallyho Neptune
Sunny Brae Patrick
Dusty

Dream Diva

Chelton Southern lights

Hazel McRae
Aiesha Goswami
Harriet Baker
Summer Roy
Emily Cooney
Jessica Mann
Payton Downs
Eila Currie-Quinn
Neave O’Connell
Jorja-Rose Parker
Olivia Mehrtens
Casey Reynolds
Emily Cooney
Bianca Reynolds
Ava Andersen

Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy

Ellangowan Spy Valley

introductory Horse
238.2.1

Lyndgael Revelation
Manhattan fire
Enticement

Flying Fox
Lochnagar
Lockdown

Belladina RS

Tramway Road

Just Milly

Turbo Timer Indy
Memphis

Wallaby way

Henry Matisse (c)
Jimmy choux MPL (c)
Paint the Night
George

Heidi Green

A2 80cm Art

Chioe Wilson
Brianna Bailey
Frances Buckley
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Emma-Lee Kelly
sophie plimmer
Tallulah-May
Patterson (c)
Samara McKay
Kayla wilson
Katelyn Henderson
Charles Cockerall
Niamh McCormack
Martin Sellbom
Mia Quinn

Anikah Moody
Becci Lampard



64

Introductory Horse
Art 274.1.5.3

Flying Fox

Turbo Timer Indy
Lochnagar

George

BF Pocahontas
Lyndgael Revelation
Henry Matisse (c)
Wallaby way
Mustang Firefly (c)
Belladina RS

Flag Duty
Enticement
Beaumont Flare

My Fine Line

Just Milly

Picture This (c)
Jimmy choux MPL (c)

2 Phase 90cm

Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Katelyn Henderson
Emma-Lee Kelly
Becci Lampard
Mikayla Blake
Chioe Wilson
Martin Sellbormn
Niamh McCormack
Talia Allison
Tallulah-May
Patterson (c)
Rachel Beattie
Frances Buckley
Sophie Sinclair
Abigail White
Kayla wilson
Emma-Lee Kelly
Mia Quinn

H l ll SKI AREA
S TEKAPD

783 METRES OF YERTICAL

Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony

Series 2 Phase 30cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 162
2 98
3 112
4 119
5 20
6 243
7 194
8 141
9 3
10 172
1 14
12 32
13 199
14 241
15 8
16 112
18 54
65

1 182
2 74
3 200
4 257
5 &7
6 151
7 136
8 5§
] 186
10 142
11 80
12 260
13 262
14 252
15 255
16 13
17 57
18 182
19 259
20 147
21 4

Sweetpea
Sugar and Sass

Moccochino

Tallyho Iris (c)
Ellangowan St Louie
Brackenleighs Requim
Absolute Fiction
Tendulkar

Dream Diva

Indira

Meadow Lands Lochiel (c)

Kaiya Goswami
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Zoe Slater
Emily Cooney
Payton Downs
Hazel McRae
Sophie Martin
Ava Andersen
Bianca Reynolds
Kate McDonald
Samantha Gillies

Ellangowan Spy Valley  Heidi Green

Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Ruby Blue

Ginger tart

TS Cassino

Pork Chop

Just Fair (c)
Chance

Kuriheka Denlesh
Mustang puzzie me

Lydia Hanrahan
Lilly Wright
Pippa Bower
Harriet Baker
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Kaiya Goswami
Neve Graamans
Bella Edwards
Brylee Dunphy

A
é’

=
w
>

CENTRS

66 Veterinary Centre 95cm Pony
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 182 Just Fair (c) Kaiya Goswami

2 97 Kolour Me Emily Henderson

3 53 Rednalhgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn

4 5 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

5 136 Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin

6 200 Moccochino Zoe Slater

7 255 Craigney Park Harlequin Pippa Bower

8 80 Meadow Lands Lochiel (c)  Samantha Gillies

9 262 Mararoa Lucy Stardust  Lydia Hanrahan

10 147 Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards

11 142 Indira Kate McDonald

12 182 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami

13 4 Mustang puzzle me Brylee Dunphy

14 74 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma
Fountain

15 262 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright

16 208 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

67 Veterinary Centre 95cm Horse

Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 269 Chronos QSH Kate Perry

2 181 Cant Touch This (c) Cara Quinn

3 102 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

4 29 Naomi APH Victoria Brown

5 &) Mustang Firefly (c) Talia Allison

6 66 SS Regnen Rosa Douglass

7 264 Balenciaga Jess Land

8 194 Henry Matisse (c) Martin Sellbom

9 54 Jimmy choux MPL (c) Mia Quinn



10 265 Beau (c) Riley MacDonald
11 243 Lyndgael Revelation Chloe Wilson

12 173 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul

13 3 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce
14 256 DSC Espresso (c) beth coleman

15 112 Picture This (c) Emma-Lee Kelly
16 241 My Fine Line Abigail White

17 199 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
18 277 Paint the Night Anikah Moody
19 269 Noritake Kate Perry

Show Hunter

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

Dunstan Horsefeeds Show Hunter -
Saturday, 08:00 am

100 Practice Round #1
39 Lucky

180 Colour Mekewl
213 Ascot Peacock (c)

Katie Cammock
Addalyn Proctor
Lydia Cleghorn

53 Rednathgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn
56 Billy The Kid Evie Dale
Highland's Lad Greta Dale

258 Skibbereen Upbeat
94 Ellangowan Kookaburra Florence Hazledine
95 Jubilee Golden Sands  Zara Hazledine

TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

Emily Graamans (c)

= 2 OO WN =
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39 Heza QT Katie Cammock
101 Practice Round #2
39 Heza QT Katie Cammock

180 Colour Mekew!
213 Ascot Peacock (c)

Addalyn Proctor
Lydia Cleghorn

53 Rednalhgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn
Billy The Kid Evie Dale

266 Jimbo Neave O’Connell

168 Galaxy Angel Wings Jorja-Rose Parker

39 Lucky Katie Cammock

= ONOOO B WN =
n
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02 Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

1 39 Lucky Katie Cammock

2 213 Ascot Peacock (c) Lydia Cleghorn

3 56 Billy The Kid Evie Dale

4 57 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

5 94 Ellangowan Kookaburra Florence Hazledine

6 95 Jubilee Golden Sands  Zara Hazledine

7 154 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

8 180 Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor

1

03 Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

213 Ascot Peacock (c)

-

Lydia Cleghorn

56
57

w N

154
278

04

213
154
180
22

- O

- BON

11

w N
[4)]
(=7

57

154
185
278

- OO h

11

WA=
[4)]
(4]

57

154

266

185

276
277

0o ~NOOG A

Billy The Kid
Minks

My Gemma Bear
Benrose Comet

Evie Dale

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Mehrtens
Summer Roy

Cat A Intro Pony 70cm

Ascot Peacock (c) Lydia Cleghorn

My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor

Up Town Funk Annabelle Waite (c)
Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker

Billy The Kid Evie Dale

Minks Milly Dampier-

Crossley

My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds

Benrose Comet Summer Roy

Waikato/BOP SH Group Equitation

- 12yrs & Under {(cannot enter 115)

70cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Highland's Lad
Minks

My Gemma Bear
Jimbo
Sunny Brae Patrick

Scarlet Baker
Greta Dale

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Casey Reynolds

Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy
Summer Roy

Benrose Comet

107

Rangiora Eques

1 11
2 57
3 154
4 185

s

(]

Cat A Hokonui Sport Horses High
Points in conjunction with
trian HOYQ 7.0cn}

| g = [

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker

Minks

My Gemma Bear
Sunny Brae Patrick

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Mehrtens
Casey Reynolds
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Benrose Comet Summer Roy

Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

Heza QT Katie Cammock
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor
Up Town Funk Annabelle Waite (c)

Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn
Highland's Lad Greta Dale
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jimbo Neave O’Connell
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy
Afallons Sweet Solitaire  Summer Roy
Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

Cat B Intro Pony 80cm

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jimbo Neave O’Connell
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor

Afallons Sweet Solitaire  Summer Roy
Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn
Highland's Lad Greta Dale
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jimbo Neave O’Connell
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy
Afallons Sweet Solitaire Summer Roy
Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

FIBER

FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

112

Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Pcints in conjunction with

Rangiora Equestrian 80cm HOYQ
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13
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50
97
168
171
186
205
208

Starlight Smarda
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn

Anna Smith

Highland's Lad Greta Dale
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jimbo Neave O’Connell
Jubilee Modem Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

Afallons Royal Arabesque Grace Roy
Afallons Sweet Solitaire  Summer Roy
Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

Cat C Welcome intro Pony 80cm

TS Cassino Harriet Baker
Rednalhgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn
NOBLE SECRET WISH Zara Hazledine
TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe
Galaxy Angel Wings Jorja-Rose Parker
Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

Jaimee adams
TS Cassino Harriet Baker
Rednalhgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn
Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe
Brackenleighs Requim  Hazel McRae
Galaxy Angel Wings Jorja-Rose Parker
Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Belladonna

Pacific Gold Sophie Smith

ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm
(cannot enter 106)

Belladonna Jaimee adams
Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
Ellangowan Ghost Buster Lydia Cleghorn
Kolour Me Emily Henderson
Galaxy Angel Wings Jorja-Rose Parker

Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith

Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Pacific Gold Sophie Smith



Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm
Belladonna Jaimee adams
TS Cassino Harriet Baker

Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
Rednalhgih Lexi (c) Eila Currie-Quinn
Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe
Indira Kate McDonald
Brackenleighs Requim  Hazel McRae
Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Zoe Slater
Sophie Smith

Moccochino
Pacific Gold

An‘iwen

116
11

2 13
3 2
4 53
5 116
6 124
7 142
8 151
9 276
10 200
11 208
117

AL RIETELL

MRETRERNS THIAM %

Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points in

cojunction with Rangiora Equestrian 9¢cm

HOYQ
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Belladonna Jaimee adams
TS Cassino Harriet Baker
Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
Kolour Me Emily Henderson

Triple Star Picture Puzzie Georgette Laing
TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe
Indira Kate McDonald
Brackenleighs Requim  Hazel McRae
Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Zoe Slater
Sophie Smith

Moccochino
Pacific Gold

HORSFFEEDS

Dunstan Horsefeeds Sow Hunter -
Sunday, 08:00 am
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Practice Round #1

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Mr Simpson
Haupouri Icandy
Rushmoor Heidi
Funky Chicken BHS
Helie

KM Revolver

lllumination
Wildheart
PL Flying Spur

Practice Round #2

Augustus B
lllumination

Astek gamechanger
Just Milly
Haupouri Icandy
PL Flying Spur
Myluckymay

The Auctioneer (c)
Delta Lindeuex
My Stella

Thor Arrow

Amour Retro

Helie

Stamp VWNZ

intro Horse 70cm

Just Milly
Myluckymay

Mr Simpson
Haupouri lcandy
Rushmoor Heidi
Funky Chicken BHS
Helie

KM Revolver

PL Taste the Stars
LockDown

Intro Horse 70cm

Just Milly
Myluckymay
Haupouri lcandy
Rushmoor Heidi
Chance the chestnut
Helie

Hayley Shaw
Tracy Mcliraith
Sonia Mckerchar
Amy McMullan
Olivia Mitchell
Paula Rogers (c)
Nicole Schoneveld
(c)

Kate Bird

Sophie Townsend
Hayley Shaw

Dallas Hopkins
Kate Bird

Emma Hay
Claire Anderson
Sonia Mckerchar
Hayley Shaw
Kylie Lyders
Samara McKay
Dallas Hopkins
Penelope Mehrtens
Brooke page
Melissa Proctor
Paula Rogers (c)
Dallas Hopkins

Claire Anderson
Kylie Lyders
Tracy Mcliraith
Sonia Mckerchar
Amy McMullan
Olivia Mitchell
Paula Rogers (c)
Nicole Schoneveld
(c)

Hayley Shaw
Megan Talbot (c)

Claire Anderson
Kylie Lyders
Sonia Mckerchar
Amy McMullan
Elisha Morrison
Paula Rogers (c)



7 192

8 196
9 216
204

1 19
2 128
S 135
4 157
5 179
6 190
7 196
8 216
205

1 196
2 38
3 72
4 108
5 128
6 135
7 144
8 153
9 157
10 159
11 179
12190
13 19
14 239
15 205
16 216
17 196
206

1 19
2 3
3 38
4 72
5 88
6 118
7 108
8 128
9 135
10 144
11 153
12 157
13 159
15 179
16 196
17 205
18 216
19 233
20 239
207

1 100
2 21
3 3
4 38
5 37
6 72
7 99
8 8
9 128
10 233

KM Revolver

PL Taste the Stars
LockDown

intro Horse 80cm

lllumination
Myluckymay
Eastwood ecph
Funky Chicken BHS
Amour Retro

Helie

PL Taste the Stars
LockDown

Intro Horse 80cm

PL Flying Spur
Y-Puna Fergie (c)
Vienna

Cold Molasses (c)
Myluckymay
Eastwood ecph
The Auctioneer (c)
My Stella

Funky Chicken BHS
Chance the chestnut
Amour Retro

Helie

lllumination
Thornfield Millie
Pure Luck
LockDown

PL Taste the Stars

Intro Horse 90cm

Hlumination

Its Just George
Y-Puna Fergie {(c)
Vienna

His Lordship
Makeeba (c)

Cold Molasses (c)
Volonte 11
Eastwood ecph

The Auctioneer (c)
My Stella

Funky Chicken BHS
Chance the chestnut
Amour Retro

PL Flying Spur

Pure Luck
LockDown

Tallyho Diamonds and
Pearls (c)

Thomfield Millie

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Stamp VWNZ

Daisy Duke

Its Just George
Y-Puna Fergie (c)
Mavericc

Vienna

Astek gamechanger
Tequilla Surprise (c)
Volonte 11

Tallyho Diamonds and

Nicole Schoneveld
(c)

Hayley Shaw
Megan Talbot (c)

Kate Bird

Kylie Lyders
Louise marriott
Olivia Mitchell
Melissa Proctor
Paula Rogers (c)
Hayley Shaw
Megan Talbot (c)

Hayley Shaw

Viv Butcher

Ann Ferriman
Leanne Johnston
Kylie Lyders
Louise marriott
Samara McKay
Penelope Mehrtens
Olivia Mitchell
Elisha Morrison
Melissa Proctor
Paula Rogers (c)
Kate Bird

Jackie Wear
Olivia Small
Megan Talbot (c)
Hayley Shaw

Kate Bird
Savannah Bruce
Viv Butcher

Ann Ferriman
Alex Horvath (c)
Fiona Hurst
Leanne Johnston
Kylie Lyders
Louise marriolt
Samara McKay
Penelope Mehrtens
Olivia Mitchell
Elisha Morrison
Melissa Proctor
Hayley Shaw
Olivia Small
Megan Talbot (c)
Mischa Vaughan

Jackie Wear

Dallas Hopkins
Summer Borrie
Savannah Bruce
Viv Butcher
Chloe Cameron
Ann Ferriman
Emma Hay
Kirsty Anderson
Kylie Lyders
Mischa Vaughan

88

118
108
109
100
148
153
158
160
167
169
195
196
197
214
228
229
100

167
169

195
196
128
214
233

Pearls (c)

His Lordship
Makeeba (c)

Cold Molasses (c)
Starborough Sandman
Delta Lindeuex
The Munshi

My Stella
Montalto

Van West

Thor Arrow
Dapper HSH
Raise A Glass

PL Flying Spur
Chilton

Stone River Titan
Pinstripe Il
Wildheart
Augustus B

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Tequilla Surprise (c)
Primus

Daisy Duke

Its Just George
Mavericc

Capone

Wai Look

Vienna

Sinaloa GNZ
Goldfinch GNZ

Cold Molasses (c)
Golden Strike (c)
Southwood Reckless
Sandow Jacob
Chilton

The Auctioneer (c)
Swayze

My Stella

Montalto

Van West

Double J Shamrock
Thor Arrow

Dapper HSH
Ayrdene Banjo
Raise A Glass

PL Flying Spur
Volonte 11

Stone River Titan
Tallyho Diamonds and
Pearls (c)

Alex Horvath (c)
Fiona Hurst
Leanne Johnston
Madeline Jones
Dallas Hopkins
Lewis Mclellan
Penelope Mehrtens
Sarah Morris
Andrew Munro
Brooke page
Jakob Pascoe
Kirsty Sharapoff
Hayley Shaw

Zoe Shore

Lucy Swain
Jessica Townsend
Sophie Townsend
Dallas Hopkins

Kirsty Anderson
Kylie Lyders
Summer Borrie
Savannah Bruce
Chloe Cameron
Emily Cammock
Virginia Crawford
Ann Ferriman
Dee Grant

Nic Grant
Leanne Johnston
Rebecca Kerr
Malisa Landreth
Georgia Allison
Zoe Shore
Samara McKay
Jade McRae
Penelope Mehrtens
Sarah Morris
Andrew Munro
Lucy Olphert
Brooke page
Jakob Pascoe
Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Sharapoff
Hayley Shaw
Kylie Lyders
Lucy Swain
Mischa Vaughan

SPORT
HORSE



209 Sport Horse Junior High Points in 211 ESNZ Junior Equitation in
conjunction with Golden Strike 100cm conjunction with Farmlands 100cm

Farmlands

co-operative

1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

I3 2 2 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie
3 108 Starborough Sandman  Madeline Jones

1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison 4 150 Shaw Lee Fabriana McQuarrie

2 21 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie 5 214 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

3 37 Mavericc Chloe Cameron 6 229 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

4 99 Astek gamechanger Emma Hay

5 109 Starborough Sandman  Madeline Jones

6 150 Shaw Lee Fabriana McQuarrie

7 214 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

8 228 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend

9 229 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

210 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Points 100cm

1 100 Augustus B Dallas Hopkins

2 128 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders

3 72 Vienna Ann Ferriman

4 85 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

5 84 Goldfinch GNZ Nic Grant

6 6 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

7 212 Wai Look Virginia Crawford

8 167 Thor Arrow Brooke page

9 121 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

1? 182 ﬁtLa::p. VWSNZ 36”78 fé%pkins 212 Petticoat Lane Performance

ying Spur ayley Shaw TPRPY

12 148 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan HOI"SG? Ope:n Ad!‘lt Eqmtatlon

13 152  Swayze Jade McRae in conjunction with Farmiands

14 158 Montalto Sarah Morris 100cm

15 268 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy

16 128 Primus Kylie Lyders

17 100 Delta Lindeuex Dallas Hopkins

= Farmiands

\\‘;«' i

&5 co-operative

XY
1 40 Debatable Miss Emily Cammock

S H OW H U N T E R 2 212 Wai Look Virginia Crawford

3 128 Primus Kylie Lyders
4 135 Clicquot Louise marriott
5 148 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
6 152 Swayze Jade McRae
7 268 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy



213

Horse HOYQ 110cm

1 40 Zealand Blue HSH

2 196 PL Flying Spur

3 128 Primus

4 135 Clicquot

5 150 Shaw Lee

6 168 Montalto

7 195 Shoot The Breeze

8 40 Debatable Miss
SR SO

Emily Cammock
Hayley Shaw

Kylie Lyders

Louise marriott
Fabriana McQuarrie
Sarah Morris

Kirsty Sharapoff
Emily Cammock

NRIV

FEED TO SUCCEED

214

NRM Horse High Points in

conjunction with Petticoat Lane

Performance Horses 110cm
HOYQ
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Capone

Vali

Primus

Pinstripe lI

Wai Look

Sinaloa GNZ
Goldfinch GNzZ
Starborough Sandman
Southwood Reckless
Debatable Miss
Clicquot

The Munshi

Shaw Lee

Double J Shamrock
La dama Vegas
Shoot The Breeze
PL Flying Spur
Zealand Blue HSH

Emily Cammock
Molly Buist-Brown
Kylie Lyders
Jessica Townsend
Virginia Crawford
Dee Grant

Nic Grant
Madeline Jones
Malisa Landreth
Emily Cammock
Louise marriott
Lewis Mclellan
Fabriana McQuarrie
Lucy Olphert
Sarah Ormandy
Kirsty Sharapoff
Hayley Shaw
Emily Cammock
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